10-301_LINE_Spec_Sheet 10/18 page 1 of 2
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide example: 301EWL50MH120BRPF
Prefix Model Mounting Trims Lamp Voltage Finish Options
301  Uplight and
Downlight
301D  Downlight
Only
E  Fully
Enclosed
O  Open
Downlight
W  Wall
Mount
Fully Enclosed “E” Units Only
L  Obscuring lens on uplight and
downlight (300.) Obscuring lens
on downlight (301D) Soft symmetrical
distributions
LL  Egg crate louvers and obscuring lens
on downlight (301,301D) Obscuring
lens on uplight (301)
SD  Spike downlight distribution (301,
301D) Obscuring lens on uplight (301)
SU  Spike uplight distribution, with
obscuring lens on downlight (301)
Not Available in 301D
SB  Spike uplight and downlight
distributions (301) Not available
in 301D
FT  Forward throw downlight distributions
(301, 301D) Soft uplight glow (301)
FT Trims utilize T6 lamps. Lamps are
supplied with the luminaire
Open Downlight “O”  Units Only
R  Reflector produces medium downlight
distribution with sharp cutoff to lamp
and images (301, 301D.) Obscuring lens
on uplight (301.)
B  Black baffled downlight (301, 301D.)
Obscuring lens on uplight (301.)
50MH1
70MH
100MH
150MH
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS2
T70MH
T150MH
120
208
240
277
347
480
BRP Bronze Paint
BLP Black Paint
WP White Paint
NP  Natural
Aluminum
Paint
BGP  Beige Paint
VP  Verde Green
Paint
OC  Optional
Color Paint
Specify RAL
designation
ex: OC-RAL7024.
SC  Special Color
Paint